SAM HOWARD SUPER SNIPER CHALLENGE 2024

Sal Hernandez
Jovi Santos
Christian Gisch
Kyle Liquori
Andy Delgado
Jose Lopez
Derek Hollcroft
Joseph Ramor
Daniel Levanti
Jared Fisher
Brandon Rivera
Tyler Meusel
Jordan Fisher
Pablo Rivera
William Jones
Zach Broun
Chris Jordan
Dylan Farinarri
Bruce Connors
Michael Collazo
Emorie Keimig
Peter Gallion
Raymond Plasse
Michael lazzi
Scott Werner
Gabriel Ortiz
Jesse Hall
Stephen King
Michael Talbot
Garret Denton
Jake Knipe
Jared Shealy
John Sweeney
Chris Reeve
Pierce Acosta
Bertalan Nagy
Jeff Tayar

Amanda Figueredo

Garrett Waterman
Orsolya Pap Dr
Daniel Sarten
Steve Trent

San Antonio Police Dept
Orange County Sheriff's Office
EKO Cobra Austria

CFMS Team Green

Collier County

Collier County Sherriff's Office
Palm Bay

Citrus County Sheriff's Office
Sarasota County Sheriff's Office
Osceola County Sheriff
Kissimmee Police Dept

Bristol CT Police Dept
Osceola County Sheriff

Lake County Sherrif's Office
Osceola County Sheriff
Brevard County Sheriff's Office
Osceola County Sheriff

Indian River County SWAT
Brevard County Sheriff's Office
Orlando PD

Gainseville PD

Escambia Sheriff's Office
Indian River County SWAT ERT
Lynchburg Police Dept

Bristol CT Police Dept
Osceola County Sheriff

Citrus County Sheriff's Office
West Melbourne Police Dept
SWFL SWAT

Mid Fla

Marion County

Marion County

Osceola County Sheriff

Indian River County SWAT ERT
Volusia Sheriff's Office

5FK

Collier County

Gainseville PD

Lynchburg Police Dept

AOCU SWAT Hungary
Delaware County Sheriff's Office
Lynchburg Police Dept

1:32.09
1:41.81
1:50.15
1:53.38
2:04.19
2:04.93
2:06.31
2:13.90
2:14.66
2:15.66
2:18.00
2:19.72
2:20.46
2:22.06
2:27.50
2:27.87
2:28.47
2:35.25
2:37.94
2:39.03
2:39.25
2:42.53
2:46.53
2:49.32
2:56.97
3:01.00
3:01.88
3:02.35
3:03.50
3:07.07
3:09.25
3:16.09
3:18.50
3:19.59
3:20.90
3:28.16
3:28.78
3:37.03
3:49.06
4:07.72
4:08.12
4:14.15



Brian Walcuts
Alberto Filho
Joshua Milacortr
Ryan Kasibq

David Velez
Zachary Blougouras

Volusia Sheriff's Office

SAO Paulo Police
Kissimmee Police Dept
Bristol CT Police Dept

Lake County Sherrif's Office
Titusville Police Dept

4:14.60
4:16.06
4:19.13
4:20.56
6:24.56
DNF



